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 1 Bernie McMillan 228 291 63 309 81 267 39 399 171 226 -2 263 35 1755 387 
 2 Brian Lawrence 199 216 17 213 14 239 40 364 165 214 15 233 34 1479 285 
 3 Bob Pellow 225 207 -18 197 -28 300 75 236 11 433 208 242 17 1615 265 
 4 Austin Toll 223 283 60 185 -38 298 75 251 28 239 16 296 73 1552 214 
 5 Heather Andersen 210 210 0 286 76 177 -33 328 118 237 27 207 -3 1445 185 
 6 Jordan Terry 186 207 21 280 94 158 -28 227 41 197 11 206 20 1275 159 
 7 Joan Joudrey 155 149 -6 253 98 177 22 128 -27 179 24 200 45 1086 156 
 8 Lisa Gorman 192 225 33 263 71 237 45 167 -25 263 71 146 -46 1301 149 
 9 Amanda Coad 171 200 29 169 -2 200 29 225 54 159 -12 212 41 1165 139 
 10 Ryan Kulikowski 211 267 56 227 16 185 -26 275 64 165 -46 277 66 1396 130 
 11 Mike Greenlee 246 281 35 212 -34 217 -29 278 32 308 62 307 61 1603 127 
 12 Marie-Pascale Croteau 208 284 76 187 -21 201 -7 264 56 214 6 222 14 1372 124 
 13 Bill Stockill 214 245 31 222 8 268 54 219 5 231 17 213 -1 1398 114 
 14 Joseph Martin 201 173 -28 215 14 256 55 162 -39 218 17 295 94 1319 113 
 15 Neil Anderson 205 226 21 222 17 263 58 170 -35 198 -7 262 57 1341 111 
 16 Todd Detheridge 213 236 23 245 32 208 -5 222 9 260 47 213 0 1384 106 
 17 Vicky Robins 217 191 -26 250 33 172 -45 248 31 313 96 233 16 1407 105 
 18 Kim Sarino 215 313 98 206 -9 199 -16 201 -14 229 14 245 30 1393 103 
 19 Dylan Yule 196 165 -31 281 85 187 -9 226 30 172 -24 242 46 1273 97 
 20 Madison Bishop 195 188 -7 234 39 208 13 186 -9 219 24 227 32 1262 92 
 21 Rita Wayner 213 236 23 262 49 204 -9 238 25 244 31 179 -34 1363 85 
 22 Kendra Hole 206 162 -44 243 37 199 -7 230 24 267 61 215 9 1316 80 
 23 Nathan Cooper 256 275 19 246 -10 240 -16 302 46 293 37 260 4 1616 80 
 24 Matt Coad 248 289 41 276 28 206 -42 324 76 255 7 216 -32 1566 78 
 25 Barbara Delaney 186 176 -10 214 28 182 -4 211 25 166 -20 242 56 1191 75 
 26 Scott Rinn 197 243 46 189 -8 175 -22 230 33 210 13 206 9 1253 71 
 27 Stephen Thompson 213 323 110 212 -1 209 -4 232 19 152 -61 215 2 1343 65 
 28 Brianna Iannandrea 219 162 -57 298 79 234 15 236 17 218 -1 225 6 1373 59 
 29 Matt Kowalyk 218 230 12 221 3 286 68 224 6 159 -59 235 17 1355 47 
 30 Michel Boucher 223 214 -9 234 11 190 -33 200 -23 198 -25 348 125 1384 46 
 31 Marcello Perri 157 125 -32 181 24 159 2 191 34 152 -5 176 19 984 42 
 32 Brenda Pankoff 175 221 46 200 25 134 -41 187 12 174 -1 166 -9 1082 32 
 33 Jennifer Gray 187 207 20 161 -26 260 73 127 -60 175 -12 224 37 1154 32 
 34 Andrew Lampman 205 283 78 187 -18 203 -2 166 -39 244 39 174 -31 1257 27 
 35 Kevin Robins 224 307 83 178 -46 228 4 185 -39 255 31 218 -6 1371 27 
 36 Barb Murrell 182 172 -10 188 6 177 -5 167 -15 242 60 168 -14 1114 22 
 37 Keri Wright 226 244 18 199 -27 204 -22 204 -22 343 117 182 -44 1376 20 
 38 Janelle Gurr 199 201 2 218 19 202 3 176 -23 195 -4 220 21 1212 18 
 39 Catherine Sullivan 209 224 15 227 18 237 28 174 -35 228 19 180 -29 1270 16 
 40 Frank Ladouceur 215 153 -62 221 6 231 16 214 -1 219 4 268 53 1306 16 
 41 Michael Chorney 224 288 64 205 -19 243 19 255 31 188 -36 172 -52 1351 7 
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 42 Myranda Winter 189 187 -2 176 -13 208 19 167 -22 206 17 197 8 1141 7 
 43 Mike Rainey 204 279 75 171 -33 140 -64 236 32 175 -29 226 22 1227 3 
 44 Bob Whetstone 173 166 -7 180 7 123 -50 208 35 230 57 132 -41 1039 1 
 45 Wesley Warren 190 138 -52 242 52 148 -42 165 -25 182 -8 266 76 1141 1 
 46 Alexa Sowerby 205 261 56 196 -9 183 -22 183 -22 217 12 189 -16 1229 -1 
 47 Dean Mohammed 207 180 -27 226 19 216 9 225 18 195 -12 199 -8 1241 -1 
 48 Cindy Kormann 196 215 19 180 -16 216 20 159 -37 229 33 175 -21 1174 -2 
 49 Peggy Ham 205 184 -21 158 -47 267 62 233 28 216 11 170 -35 1228 -2 
 50 Ross McNicoll 218 178 -40 294 76 161 -57 212 -6 217 -1 241 23 1303 -5 
 51 Helene Croteau 189 199 10 187 -2 202 13 162 -27 211 22 166 -23 1127 -7 
 52 Kile Robins 224 228 4 293 69 256 32 202 -22 192 -32 163 -61 1334 -10 
 53 Jaime Moore 172 172 0 210 38 190 18 161 -11 137 -35 150 -22 1020 -12 
 54 Gary Sharp 214 177 -37 185 -29 243 29 276 62 184 -30 206 -8 1271 -13 
 55 Julia Luther 152 157 5 132 -20 126 -26 157 5 155 3 172 20 899 -13 
 56 Josh Davidson-Thoms 226 282 56 188 -38 223 -3 151 -75 239 13 247 21 1330 -26 
 57 Rob Macdonald 237 281 44 196 -41 232 -5 184 -53 229 -8 273 36 1395 -27 
 58 Melissa Blake 200 133 -67 178 -22 193 -7 199 -1 261 61 207 7 1171 -29 
 59 Chris Anderson 161 151 -10 156 -5 147 -14 192 31 157 -4 133 -28 936 -30 
 60 Cindy Toll 181 176 -5 158 -23 169 -12 179 -2 183 2 191 10 1056 -30 
 61 Phil Winter 230 179 -51 230 0 303 73 169 -61 275 45 194 -36 1350 -30 
 62 Pam Gergely 219 176 -43 173 -46 249 30 175 -44 305 86 203 -16 1281 -33 
 63 Jim Ronaldson 239 214 -25 258 19 250 11 244 5 238 -1 196 -43 1400 -34 
 64 Kathleen Coombs-Rona201 154 -47 178 -23 236 35 168 -33 219 18 217 16 1172 -34 
 65 Steve Ward 196 191 -5 166 -30 222 26 176 -20 216 20 170 -26 1141 -35 
 66 Thomas Scott 223 201 -22 190 -33 176 -47 348 125 174 -49 209 -14 1298 -40 
 67 Courtney Forsyth 208 170 -38 183 -25 186 -22 281 73 188 -20 198 -10 1206 -42 
 68 Fabbio Lancia 223 163 -60 374 151 241 18 161 -62 185 -38 171 -52 1295 -43 
 69 Kim Cronier 212 255 43 174 -38 251 39 154 -58 215 3 177 -35 1226 -46 
 70 Heather Flindall 189 178 -11 165 -24 136 -53 255 66 158 -31 195 6 1087 -47 
 71 Dave Yule 180 169 -11 178 -2 137 -43 214 34 199 19 135 -45 1032 -48 
 72 Les Ham 220 252 32 210 -10 143 -77 206 -14 214 -6 245 25 1270 -50 
 73 Lorrie Machay 212 185 -27 178 -34 204 -8 223 11 205 -7 227 15 1222 -50 
 74 Ken Groombridge 190 144 -46 171 -19 228 38 183 -7 147 -43 213 23 1086 -54 
 75 Jordan Burley 202 148 -54 152 -50 179 -23 207 5 177 -25 292 90 1155 -57 
 76 Frank Newman 218 227 9 242 24 140 -78 210 -8 178 -40 251 33 1248 -60 
 77 Shane Sleep 230 263 33 211 -19 216 -14 228 -2 200 -30 202 -28 1320 -60 
 78 Rachel Horan 208 196 -12 176 -32 229 21 182 -26 230 22 173 -35 1186 -62 
 79 Doug Langille 203 179 -24 178 -25 199 -4 217 14 212 9 169 -34 1154 -64 
 80 Jason Firby 233 229 -4 238 5 234 1 242 9 172 -61 215 -18 1330 -68 
 81 PJ Cole 226 225 -1 235 9 202 -24 177 -49 198 -28 250 24 1287 -69 
 82 Rebecca Delle Palme 174 137 -37 123 -51 179 5 173 -1 185 11 169 -5 966 -78 
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 83 Donna Taylor 176 132 -44 218 42 164 -12 142 -34 184 8 136 -40 976 -80 
 84 Rick Baker 192 176 -16 172 -20 177 -15 207 15 170 -22 168 -24 1070 -82 
 85 Aidan Brown 217 256 39 231 14 170 -47 176 -41 232 15 154 -63 1219 -83 
 86 Sarah Gorman 232 277 45 170 -62 194 -38 226 -6 280 48 161 -71 1308 -84 
 87 Taylor Hanley 251 269 18 253 2 230 -21 303 52 227 -24 138 -113 1420 -86 
 88 Tim O'Hara 216 244 28 175 -41 163 -53 305 89 144 -72 171 -45 1202 -94 
 89 Don Cunningham 212 183 -29 263 51 170 -42 228 16 178 -34 147 -65 1169 -103 
 90 Angela Sharp-Greenlee 201 160 -41 139 -62 202 1 170 -31 192 -9 239 38 1102 -104 
 91 Bekah Akerley 189 134 -55 194 5 129 -60 181 -8 214 25 176 -13 1028 -106 
 92 Matt Houston 251 244 -7 234 -17 255 4 259 8 187 -64 220 -31 1399 -107 
 93 Ted Kormann 198 182 -16 192 -6 191 -7 142 -56 176 -22 198 0 1081 -107 
 94 Angelle Eybel 221 263 42 250 29 190 -31 146 -75 182 -39 185 -36 1216 -110 
 95 Connor Groot 231 232 1 281 50 188 -43 153 -78 180 -51 236 5 1270 -116 
 96 Myke Mercier 214 206 -8 193 -21 137 -77 191 -23 252 38 182 -32 1161 -123 
 97 Yanick Proulx 190 155 -35 153 -37 179 -11 230 40 146 -44 152 -38 1015 -125 
 98 Bill Bellamy 206 176 -30 208 2 215 9 218 12 145 -61 148 -58 1110 -126 
 99 Don Dykeman 203 187 -16 202 -1 173 -30 121 -82 200 -3 206 3 1089 -129 
 100 Kyle Yardy 207 198 -9 156 -51 227 20 178 -29 188 -19 163 -44 1110 -132 
 101 Kevin Ayotte 196 176 -20 125 -71 171 -25 157 -39 195 -1 219 23 1043 -133 
 102 Mike Herbert 246 217 -29 196 -50 220 -26 241 -5 243 -3 224 -22 1341 -135 
 103 Ryan Tardio 244 234 -10 238 -6 189 -55 197 -47 248 4 222 -22 1328 -136 
 104 Larry Winter 145 111 -34 148 3 127 -18 110 -35 93 -52 141 -4 730 -140 
 105 John Blake 206 154 -52 208 2 171 -35 233 27 167 -39 157 -49 1090 -146 
 106 Bruce Whidden 221 198 -23 216 -5 236 15 144 -77 184 -37 199 -22 1177 -149 
 107 Jodie Barker 199 149 -50 179 -20 164 -35 195 -4 176 -23 176 -23 1039 -155 
 108 Faith Iannandrea 209 204 -5 174 -35 209 0 143 -66 184 -25 181 -28 1095 -159 
 109 Brad Rowland 247 211 -36 192 -55 335 88 215 -32 185 -62 183 -64 1321 -161 
 110 Sheri Perkins 213 200 -13 198 -15 163 -50 198 -15 151 -62 199 -14 1109 -169 
 111 Ashley Taylor 201 172 -29 171 -30 207 6 153 -48 143 -58 181 -20 1027 -179 
 112 Brinley Hole 217 169 -48 214 -3 145 -72 195 -22 205 -12 192 -25 1120 -182 
 113 Kent Hilpert 237 267 30 187 -50 212 -25 202 -35 149 -88 213 -24 1230 -192 
 114 Kelly Mannetje 200 164 -36 149 -51 186 -14 182 -18 173 -27 148 -52 1002 -198 
 115 Pat Hotte 224 207 -17 158 -66 146 -78 269 45 187 -37 164 -60 1131 -213 
 116 Ryan Groombridge 227 190 -37 226 -1 184 -43 168 -59 167 -60 203 -24 1138 -224 
 117 Chris Lyttle 251 210 -41 239 -12 182 -69 197 -54 214 -37 223 -28 1265 -241 
 118 Bill Harris 222 139 -83 180 -42 184 -38 220 -2 227 5 140 -82 1090 -242 
 119 Steve Horan 192 182 -10 144 -48 155 -37 100 -92 162 -30 145 -47 888 -264 
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 1 Heather Andersen 210 286 177 328 237 207 0 0 0 0 1,445 
 2 Kim Sarino 313 206 199 201 229 245 0 0 0 0 1,393 
 3 Keri Wright 244 199 204 204 343 182 0 0 0 0 1,376 
 4 Brianna Iannandrea 162 298 234 236 218 225 0 0 0 0 1,373 
 5 Marie-Pascale Croteau 284 187 201 264 214 222 0 0 0 0 1,372 
 6 Rita Wayner 236 262 204 238 244 179 0 0 0 0 1,363 
 7 Kendra Hole 162 243 199 230 267 215 0 0 0 0 1,316 
 8 Sarah Gorman 277 170 194 226 280 161 0 0 0 0 1,308 
 9 Pam Gergely 176 173 249 175 305 203 0 0 0 0 1,281 
 10 Jordan Terry 207 280 158 227 197 206 0 0 0 0 1,275 
 11 Peggy Ham 184 158 267 233 216 170 0 0 0 0 1,228 
 12 Lorrie Machay 185 178 204 223 205 227 0 0 0 0 1,222  

 13 Angelle Eybel 263 250 190 146 182 185 0 0 0 0 1,216 
 14 Courtney Forsyth 170 183 186 281 188 198 0 0 0 0 1,206 
 15 Rachel Horan 196 176 229 182 230 173 0 0 0 0 1,186 
 16 Sheri Perkins 200 198 163 198 151 199 0 0 0 0 1,109 
 17 Angela Sharp-Greenlee 160 139 202 170 192 239 0 0 0 0 1,102
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 1 Bernie McMillan 291 309 267 399 226 263 0 0 0 0 1,755 
 2 Nathan Cooper 275 246 240 302 293 260 0 0 0 0 1,616 
 3 Bob Pellow 207 197 300 236 433 242 0 0 0 0 1,615 
 4 Mike Greenlee 281 212 217 278 308 307 0 0 0 0 1,603 
 5 Matt Coad 289 276 206 324 255 216 0 0 0 0 1,566 
 6 Taylor Hanley 269 253 230 303 227 138 0 0 0 0 1,420 
 7 Jim Ronaldson 214 258 250 244 238 196 0 0 0 0 1,400 
 8 Matt Houston 244 234 255 259 187 220 0 0 0 0 1,399 
 9 Ryan Kulikowski 267 227 185 275 165 277 0 0 0 0 1,396 
 10 Rob Macdonald 281 196 232 184 229 273 0 0 0 0 1,395 
 11 Matt Kowalyk 230 221 286 224 159 235 0 0 0 0 1,355 
 12 Phil Winter 179 230 303 169 275 194 0 0 0 0 1,350 
 13 Stephen Thompson 323 212 209 232 152 215 0 0 0 0 1,343 
 14 Mike Herbert 217 196 220 241 243 224 0 0 0 0 1,341 
 15 Neil Anderson 226 222 263 170 198 262 0 0 0 0 1,341 
 16 Kile Robins 228 293 256 202 192 163 0 0 0 0 1,334 
 17 Jason Firby 229 238 234 242 172 215 0 0 0 0 1,330 
 18 Josh Davidson-Thoms 282 188 223 151 239 247 0 0 0 0 1,330 
 19 Ryan Tardio 234 238 189 197 248 222 0 0 0 0 1,328 
 20 Brad Rowland 211 192 335 215 185 183 0 0 0 0 1,321 
 21 Shane Sleep 263 211 216 228 200 202 0 0 0 0 1,320 
 22 Ross McNicoll 178 294 161 212 217 241 0 0 0 0 1,303 
 23 Thomas Scott 201 190 176 348 174 209 0 0 0 0 1,298 
 24 Fabbio Lancia 163 374 241 161 185 171 0 0 0 0 1,295  

 25 PJ Cole 225 235 202 177 198 250 0 0 0 0 1,287 
 26 Gary Sharp 177 185 243 276 184 206 0 0 0 0 1,271 
 27 Connor Groot 232 281 188 153 180 236 0 0 0 0 1,270 
 28 Les Ham 252 210 143 206 214 245 0 0 0 0 1,270 
 29 Chris Lyttle 210 239 182 197 214 223 0 0 0 0 1,265 
 30 Frank Newman 227 242 140 210 178 251 0 0 0 0 1,248 
 31 Dean Mohammed 180 226 216 225 195 199 0 0 0 0 1,241 
 32 Kent Hilpert 267 187 212 202 149 213 0 0 0 0 1,230 
 33 Bruce Whidden 198 216 236 144 184 199 0 0 0 0 1,177 
 34 Wesley Warren 138 242 148 165 182 266 0 0 0 0 1,141 
 35 Ryan Groombridge 190 226 184 168 167 203 0 0 0 0 1,138 
 36 Pat Hotte 207 158 146 269 187 164 0 0 0 0 1,131 
 37 Brinley Hole 169 214 145 195 205 192 0 0 0 0 1,120 
 38 Kyle Yardy 198 156 227 178 188 163 0 0 0 0 1,110 
 39 Bill Harris 139 180 184 220 227 140 0 0 0 0 1,090 
 


